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Abacus Australia  
(For Accountants By Accountants)

www.abacusaustralia.com

Phone	 (03) 9552 0613
Email	 rchen@pscinsurance.com.au

AB Phillips Professional Lines www.abphillips.com.au/accountants

Contact	 Vidhya Krishna
Phone 	 1300 242136 
Email 	 insurance@abphillips.com.au

Accountancy Insurance Pty Ltd www.accountancyinsurance.com.au

Phone 	 1300 552 867
Email	 pienquiries@accountancyinsurance.com.au

AON For more information visit aon.com.au
Phone 	 1300 836 028
Email 	 customer.service@aondirect.com.au

Arthur J Gallagher www.ajg.com.au/insurance-solutions/professional-indemnity-
insurance

Contact	 George Trbojevic
Phone 	 (02) 9242 2013
Email 	 George_Trbojevic@ajg.com

Austbrokers Terrace www.abterrace.com.au 

Phone 	 (08) 8238 9200 
Contact	 Matt Morrell
Email 	 matthewm@abterrace.com.au

Contact	 Niall Curkpatrick 
Email 	 niallc@abterrace.com.au

Bellrock Broking www.bellrock.com.au 

Phone	 1300BELLROCK
Email 	 email@bellrock.com.au
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Bizcover Pty Ltd (Agent Not Broker) www.bizcover.com.au

Phone 	 1300 920 873
Email 	 sales@bizcover.com.au

BJS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.bjsib.com.au 

Contact	 Jennifer Scordo
Phone 	 1800 335 184
Email 	 jennifer.scordo@bjsib.com.au 

Contact	 Suzanna.kilibarda 
Email 	 Suzanna.kilibarda@bjsib.com.au

Cerberos Brokers Pty Ltd www.cerberos.com.au

Phone 	 1300 880 306

Cooper Professional Risks Pty Ltd www.professionalrisk.com.au

Claims Advocate and Risk Adviser  Robert Cooper
Phone	 (07) 3123 1137
Email 	 robert@cprinsurance.com.au

Everest Risk Group Pty Ltd www.everestrg.com.au 

Phone 	 (02) 8880 0651
Contact	 Anthony Anastasio
Email 	 aanastasio@everestrg.com.au

Express Insurance www.expressinsurance.com.au

Phone	 1300 464 989
Email	 admin@expressinsurance.com.au

Fenton Green  
(Edgewise Insurance Brokers)

www.Edgewise.com.au 

Phone	 (03) 9425 1333 
Email	 email@edgewise.com.au

Finstead Risk Solutions Pty Ltd www.finsteadrs.com.au

Contact	 James Sinclair
Phone	 0431 703 577
Email	 james.sinclair@finsteadrs.com.au

GC Insurance Services,  
A division of PSC Insurance Brokers

www.gcinsurance.com.au

Contact	 Franciz Morelos
Phone	 1300 935 758
Email	 info@gcinsurance.com.au

Continued overleaf   

http://www.bizcover.com.au
mailto:sales%40bizcover.com.au?subject=
http://www.bjsib.com.au
mailto:jennifer.scordo%40bjsib.com.au?subject=
mailto:Suzanna.kilibarda%40bjsib.com.au?subject=
http://www.cerberos.com.au
http://www.professionalrisk.com.a
mailto:robert%40cprinsurance.com.au?subject=
http://www.everestrg.com.au
mailto:aanastasio%40everestrg.com.au?subject=
https://www.expressinsurance.com.au
mailto:admin%40expressinsurance.com.au?subject=
http://www.Edgewise.com.au
mailto:email%40edgewise.com.au?subject=
http://www.finsteadrs.com.au
mailto:james.sinclair%40finsteadrs.com.au?subject=
http://www.gcinsurance.com.au
mailto:info%40gcinsurance.com.au?subject=


NEW VISUAL IDENTITY

A4 Report template
Version 1.0

25 January 2023

Chartered Accountants Australia and New Zealand

GSA Insurance Brokers www.gsaib.com.au 

Contact	 Ryan Neary 
Phone	 (02) 8274 8140
Email 	 ryann@gsaib.com.au

Indemnity Solutions www.indemnitysolutions.com.au

Contact	 Peter Farrant
Phone	 0418 326 342
Email	 peterf@indemnitysols.com.au

Insurance Advisernet Australia 
Pty Ltd

www.insuranceadviser.net

Contact	 Amanda Croasdale
Phone	 0415 105 671
Email	 acroasdale@iaa.net.au

Interprac General Insurance Pty Ltd https//interprac.com.au

Contact	 Mathew Plim
Phone	 1800 086 666
Email	 mathew.plim@interprac.com.au

JMD Ross Insurance Brokers Pty 
Limited

www.jmdross.com.au

Contact	 John Duncan 
Phone 	 1800 240 123 or  (02) 9478 0814 
Email 	 jgduncan@jmdross.com.au

Liability Brokers Pty Ltd  
(Accountants Facility) Brokers

www.liability.com.au/accountant.htm 

Contact	 Lachlan Lawson 
Phone	 (03) 9875 8808
Email	 lachlan@liability.com.au 

Macey Insurance Brokers www.macey.com.au

Contact	 Luke Munro
Phone	 (02) 4655 7842
Email	 lmunro@macey.com.au 

Contact	 Donna Dykstra
Phone	 (02) 4862 1966 
Email	 ddykstra@macey.com.au
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Marsh Pty Ltd http//australia.marsh.com/ProductsServices/ 
ProfessionalIndemnity.aspx

Contact	 Leanne Hodgins (Australia wide)

Phone	 (07) 3115 4584
Email	 leanne.hodgins@marsh.com

Contact	 Georgia Gorman (Australia wide)

Phone	 (07) 3115 4649
Email	 Georgia.gorman@marsh.com

PSC Insurance Brokers www.pscinsurance.com.au

Contact	 Franciz Morelos
Phone	 (07) 5539 0088
Email	 taxbus@pscinsurance.com.au

Steadfast IBG Insurance Brokers www.ibgroup.com.au 

Phone	 (03) 9818 2724 
Email	 admin@steadfastibg.com.au

Willis Australia Limited – 
Professional Risks Practice

www.willistowerswatson.com.au

Phone 	 (02) 9285 4000

The content in this document is provided for general information purposes only. This document is not legal, financial or professional advice, should not be taken as a substitute for such 
advice and does not take into account detail that could be significant in your particular context. This document is not a substitute for reading and understanding (as applicable) the 
CA ANZ’s Member Handbook, constitutional documents, legislation, regulations, professional guidelines or other applicable laws, or where necessary, obtaining specific advice regarding 
a specific issue. This document is not a recommendation of any specific policies or insurance providers. Benefits under each policy may vary. You should carefully consider the terms and 
conditions of any policy in light of your personal circumstances.

No warranty is given to the accuracy of the information or its suitability for use by you. To the fullest extent permitted by law, CA ANZ is not liable for any statement or opinion, or for 
any error or omission contained in the document and disclaimers all warranties with regard to the information contained in it. CA ANZ is not liable for any direct, indirect, special or 
consequential losses or damages (howsoever arising) arising out of or in connection with the use of this document. 
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